
TIME Class Test JUDGE RIDER BD RIDERNO HORSE BD HORSE NO Sec NO
10:00 1 P17AWQ Mandy Jade Rogerson Hasta La Vista Dhi GOLD 1
10:15 1 P17AWQ Mandy Joanne Elsdon 1711983 One For The Girls 1733131 Silver 3
10:22 1 P17AWQ Mandy Lucy Rowney 1713710 Crannaghbeg Hundred 1735678 Bronze 4
10:30 1 P17AWQ Mandy David Norton 1712065 Lowmoor Showgirl 1733284 Silver 5
10:37 1 P17AWQ Mandy Angela Butler 102652 Clonboo Rowan 1731099 Silver 6
10:45 1 P17AWQ Mandy Sandra Good 1612792 Mooizeke 1634484 Silver 7
10:00 2 P19WQ Eva Holly Shepherdson Polly 40
10:07 2 P19WQ Eva Elizabeth Thomas 1810084 Pallas Hero 1830136 Bronze 41
10:15 2 P19WQ Eva Jade Rogerson Hasta La Vista Dhi GOLD 1
10:30 2 P19WQ Eva Lisa Fletcher 1812249 Last Chance 1833743 Bronze 8
10:37 2 P19WQ Eva Aimee Wesson 1812239 Apollo 1833725 Bronze 10
10:45 2 P19WQ Eva Caroline Ianson Elvis 42
10:52 2 P19WQ Eva Gemma Boon 1612352 Joaldo 1832306 Bronze 43
11:00 2 P19WQ Eva David Norton 1712065 Lowmoor Showgirl 1733284 Silver 5
11:07 2 P19WQ Eva Holly Shepherdson Billy 44
10:07 3 N23 Mandy Melissa Chapman Halcyon Zumerang GOLD 2
11:07 3 N23 Mandy Lisa Fletcher 1812249 Last Chance 1833743 Bronze 8
11:15 3 N23 Mandy Melissa Chapman Tce Jinte GOLD 9
11:22 3 N23 Mandy Aimee Wesson 1812239 Apollo 1833725 Bronze 10
11:30 3 N23 Mandy Angela Butler 102652 Clonboo Rowan 1731099 Bronze 6
11:37 3 N23 Mandy Lis Stevenson Touchdown Billy SILVER 12
11:45 3 N23 Mandy June Woodall 1711756 Till House Mateus 1634474 Bronze 13
11:52 3 N23 Mandy Christine Johnson 222836 Widdington Galanthus 1634217 Bronze 14
12:00 3 N23 Mandy Louise Smales 132560 Cornsay Rennington 1733705 Silver 15
12:07 3 N23 Mandy Melissa Fawcett 1710300 Bothwell Castle 1730478 Bronze 16
12:15 3 N23 Mandy Rebecca Shine 1712536 Lots Of Love 1733913 Bronze 17
12:22 3 N23 Mandy Leanne Bell 166103 Sillver 1833689 Silver 18
12:30 3 N23 Mandy Ria Scott 19
10:22 4 N39WQ Eva Melissa Chapman Halcyon Zumerang GOLD 2



11:30 4 N39WQ Eva Melissa Chapman Tce Jinte GOLD 9
11:37 4 N39WQ Eva Katherine James 1611955 Till House Mateus 1634474 Bronze 45
12:45 4 N39WQ Eva Melissa Chapman Tce Ipache GOLD 47
12:52 4 N39WQ Eva Christine Johnson 222836 Widdington Galanthus 1634217 Bronze 14
13:07 4 N39WQ Eva Louise Smales 132560 Cornsay Rennington 1733705 Silver 15
13:15 4 N39WQ Eva Melissa Fawcett 1710300 Bothwell Castle 1730478 Bronze 16
13:22 4 N39WQ Eva Rebecca Shine 1712536 Lots Of Love 1733913 Bronze 17
13:30 4 N39WQ Eva Leanne Bell 166103 Sillver 1833689 Silver 18
13:37 4 N39WQ Eva Jennie Owst 1411448 Hilton Fortune 1635136 Silver 46
13:45 4 N39WQ Eva Ria Scott 19
11:45 5 E43 Eva Sandra Good 1612792 Mooizeke 1634484 Bronze 7
11:52 5 E43 Eva Val Elliott 349550 Wixstone I Love Cash 58340 Bronze 20
12:00 5 E43 Eva Alison Wilkie 14265 Fidalgo 1831634 Silver 21
12:07 5 E43 Eva Elizabeth Addison 1812204 Marismeno Xxcii 1833662 Bronze 22
12:15 5 E43 Eva Martha Jobling-Purser 1710013 Rosesprincess 1734902 Bronze 23
13:00 5 E43 Eva Melissa Chapman Tce Ipache GOLD 47
14:07 5 E43 Eva Katherine Heslop 101460 Hero Vi 1634212 Gold 29
14:15 5 E43 Eva Jennie Owst 1411448 Hilton Fortune 1635136 Silver 46
14:22 5 E43 Eva Ruth Botham 1513160 Appleby Merit 1536083 Silver 48
14:30 5 E43 Eva Melissa Chapman Dhi Hinke GOLD 27
12:45 6 E53WQ Steph Val Elliott 349550 Wixstone I Love Cash 58340 Bronze 20
12:52 6 E53WQ Steph Alison Wilkie 14265 Fidalgo 1831634 Silver 21
13:00 6 E53WQ Steph Elizabeth Addison 1812204 Marismeno Xxcii 1833662 Bronze 22
13:07 6 E53WQ Steph Martha Jobling-Purser 1710013 Roses Princess 1734902 Bronze 23
14:00 6 E53WQ Steph Melissa Chapman Dhi Hinke GOLD 27
13:15 7 M69 Steph Charlotte Wilson 46574 Flame Dancer 1530084 Silver 24
13:22 7 M69 Steph Jade Rogerson Verdelho GOLD 25
13:30 7 M69 Steph Joanna Smith 1411468 Flintstone Lll 1432136 Bronze 26
14:30 7 M69 Steph Katherine Heslop 101460 Hero Vi 1634212 Gold 29
13:37 8 M75WQ Steph Jade Rogerson Verdelho GOLD 25



13:45 8 M75WQ Steph Charlotte Wilson 46574 Flame Dancer 1530084 Silver 24
13:52 8 M75WQ Steph Georgia Dukes 1712489 Jsr Jiji 1530438 Silver 28
14:37 9 AM85 Steph Joyce Fearn 9547 Weltclasse 32649 GOLD 30
14:45 9 AM85 Steph Rachel Bowles 400987 First Belle 1635476 Silver 31
14:52 9 AM85 Steph Zoe Rymer 58920 Bishopshall Golden Beach 1634642 Silver 32
15:00 9 AM85 Steph Charlotte Wilson 46574 Minita Fleur 57888 Silver 33
15:15 10 AM96WQ Steph Joyce Fearn 9548 Weltclasse 32650 GOLD 30
15:22 10 AM96WQ Steph Rachel Bowles 400987 First Belle 1635476 Silver 31
15:30 10 AM96WQ Steph Zoe Rymer 58920 Bishopshall Golden Beach 1634642 Silver 32
15:37 10 AM96WQ Steph Charlotte Wilson 46574 Minita Fleur 57888 Silver 33
15:52 11 A102 Steph Kate Lodge 1410522 Victoria Vii 1635249 GOLD 34
16:00 12 PSGWQ Steph Joyce Fearn 9549 Weltclasse 32651 GOLD 30


